
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 12/30/2017

139

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Kahlua All American Julia Gould NQ 48.5 2.866



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

BCCA 12/30/2017

139

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24026 Apollo Siberian Husky Julia Gould NQ 71.76 1.9370



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

BCCA 12/30/2017

137

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Sassy West Highland White 
Terrier

Nancy Cyr NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 12/30/2017

139

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Sketch Portuguese Water Dog Susan Lefebvre100 47.69 2.9147

20054 Magnum Border Collie Sandie Hanlon90 36.13 3.8472

20055 Bessie Portuguese Water Dog Susan Lefebvre NQ 45.57 3.0503



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

BCCA 12/30/2017

154

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams100 49.16 3.1326



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

BCCA 12/30/2017

154

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

BCCA 12/30/2017

158

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Angel Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw95 33.98 4.6498

20035 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara95 47.98 3.2930

20047 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 47.26 3.3432

20036 Bali Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 54.94 2.8759

20050 Tesla Collie Melanie Robbins NQ 58.1 2.7194



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 12/30/2017

158

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24023 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian  Huss100 52.88 2.9879

24024 Cinch German Shepherd Dog Carol Ross95 51.52 3.0668

24025 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ 65.68 2.4056



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

BCCA 12/30/2017

174

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 79.23 2.1961



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 12/30/2017

177

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Clara Australian Shepherd Laurie Latno NQ 62.76 2.8203



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

BCCA 12/30/2017

180

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick100 43.3 4.1570

20001 Taylor Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 54.68 3.2919

20040 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers NQ 58.47 3.0785

20038 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ 66.39 2.7113

20041 Lida Bearded Collie Maryann Groves NQ 70.2 2.5641

20037 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 70.59 2.5499



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 12/30/2017

180

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook NQ 61.5 2.9268

24002 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 62.94 2.8599



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

BCCA 12/30/2017

174

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny100 42.99 4.0475

8008 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 47.64 3.6524

8006 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson100 49.53 3.5130

8004 Dedee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia100 50.26 3.462

8001 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny100 54.22 3.2091

8003 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 55.45 3.138

8005 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue100 58.97 2.9507

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 59.47 2.9258

8011 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ NT

8025 Keara Pembroke Welsh Corgi David Schrier NQ 63.86 2.7247

8012 Jazzy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia NQ 65.32 2.6638

8010 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 65.32 2.6638

8024 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ 65.91 2.64

8009 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 97.29 1.7885



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

BCCA 12/30/2017

174

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 41.61 4.1817

12003 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 42.94 4.0522

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 49.83 3.4919

12009 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 50.3 3.4592

12010 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 51.93 3.3507

12006 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 47.22 3.6849

12005 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 47.54 3.6601

12014 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams NQ 51.14 3.4024

12007 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 60.63 2.8699



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 12/30/2017

177

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 40.16 4.4074

16009 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 40.52 4.3682

16002 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 40.78 4.3404

16032 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 41.09 4.3076

16001 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 47.24 3.7468

16027 Emmie Border Collie Lin McHugh100 49.86 3.5499

16008 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 55.35 3.1978

16003 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis100 59.26 2.9868

16006 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young100 60.88 2.9074

16031 Flick Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ NT

16030 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 44.93 3.9395

16033 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 57.26 3.0912

16034 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 59.05 2.9975

16004 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 66.91 2.6453

16029 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan NQ 67.45 2.6242

16005 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 71.86 2.4631



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

BCCA 12/30/2017

180

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Charlie Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw100 36.58 4.9207

20044 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 47.22 3.8119

20018 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales100 47.48 3.7911

20008 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 56.93 3.1618

20021 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ NT

20013 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 41.42 4.3457

20016 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 43.62 4.1265

20011 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 45.59 3.9482

20010 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier NQ 53.37 3.3727

20045 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 53.62 3.357

20005 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 54.87 3.2805

20014 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 55.06 3.2692

20019 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 56.73 3.1729

20012 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 59.58 3.0211

20006 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 66.67 2.6999

20007 Izzy Belgian Sheepdog Nadine Perry NQ 69.76 2.5803



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

BCCA 12/30/2017

180

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle100 38.85 4.6332

24005 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 48.1 3.7422

24021 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 51.58 3.4897

24007 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart100 54.7 3.2907

24004 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 58.16 3.0949

24018 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 48.34 3.7236

24014 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 48.59 3.7045

24022 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 49.76 3.6174

24009 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 53.4 3.3708

24015 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 54.11 3.3266

24008 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 60.08 2.9960

24011 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 61.92 2.907

24013 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ 62.71 2.8704

24016 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 76.45 2.3545



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

BCCA 12/30/2017

137

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Ava Pug Brittney Coleman100 49.6 2.7621



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

BCCA 12/30/2017

139

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Bondi Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

BCCA 12/30/2017

139

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ 50.7 2.7416

20057 Moriah Bernese Mountain Dog Wynanda Bell NQ 59.41 2.3397



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

BCCA 12/30/2017

156

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Diann Gindlesperger95 57.61 2.7079



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

BCCA 12/30/2017

177

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Lumpi Shetland Sheepdog Diann Gindlesperger100 69.81 2.5355



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

BCCA 12/30/2017

180

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Chip Labrador Retriever Rosemary Decie NQ 50.35 3.575



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

BCCA 12/30/2017

174

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 65.97 2.6376

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 67.31 2.5851

4003 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle NQ 56.8 3.0634



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

BCCA 12/30/2017

174

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 60.36 2.8827

8014 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 63.78 2.7281

8018 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 73.04 2.3823

8015 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 68.44 2.5424

8017 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 86 2.0233



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

BCCA 12/30/2017

177

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

BCCA 12/30/2017

180

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 41.25 4.3636

16022 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 47.11 3.8208

16018 Daisy Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee100 57.53 3.1288

16021 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty100 65.54 2.7464

16020 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser NQ 55.9 3.2200

16016 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 72.85 2.4708

16037 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 73.27 2.4567



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

BCCA 12/30/2017

180

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 54.68 3.2919

20025 Odin Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ NT

20029 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 44.57 4.0386

20024 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ 45.37 3.9674

20026 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 51.89 3.4689

20030 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 53.9 3.3395

20032 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 56.34 3.1949



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

BCCA 12/30/2017

98

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Kahlua All American Julia Gould NQ 26.53 3.6939



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

BCCA 12/30/2017

98

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24026 Apollo Siberian Husky Julia Gould NQ 33.45 2.9297



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

BCCA 12/30/2017

96

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Sassy West Highland White 
Terrier

Nancy Cyr NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

BCCA 12/30/2017

98

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Angel Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw100 16.64 5.8894

20056 Sketch Portuguese Water Dog Susan Lefebvre100 21.52 4.5539

20055 Bessie Portuguese Water Dog Susan Lefebvre100 24.59 3.9854

20054 Magnum Border Collie Sandie Hanlon NQ 22.16 4.4224



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

BCCA 12/30/2017

139

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams100 16.44 8.455



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 12/30/2017

139

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 39.66 3.5048



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

BCCA 12/30/2017

143

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour100 36.18 3.9525

20040 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers NQ 26.49 5.3983

20050 Tesla Collie Melanie Robbins NQ 33.47 4.2725

20037 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 60 2.3833



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

BCCA 12/30/2017

143

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Cinch German Shepherd Dog Carol Ross95 36.55 3.9124

24025 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ NT

24023 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian  Huss NQ 41.92 3.4113



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

BCCA 12/30/2017

139

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

BCCA 12/30/2017

143

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Emmie Border Collie Lin McHugh NQ NT

16031 Flick Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 32.84 4.3544

16024 Clara Australian Shepherd Laurie Latno NQ 38.96 3.6704

16005 Breezy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Margaret Jewett NQ 60.19 2.3758



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

BCCA 12/30/2017

147

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick100 28.58 5.1435

20001 Taylor Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 44.01 3.3401

20035 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 54.55 2.6948

20047 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 55.36 2.6553



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

BCCA 12/30/2017

147

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 54.67 2.6889



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 12/30/2017

139

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny100 30.94 4.4926

8008 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 31.15 4.4623

8011 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 32.28 4.3061

8006 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson100 32.62 4.2612

8001 Beatle Papillon Mary Scesny100 37.22 3.7346

8005 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue100 37.56 3.7007

8010 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz100 38.04 3.6540

8003 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 38.54 3.6066

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 40.55 3.4279

8025 Keara Pembroke Welsh Corgi David Schrier100 42.47 3.2729

8012 Jazzy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia NQ 35.51 3.9144

8004 Dedee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Ellis Manocchia NQ 42.14 3.2985

8009 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 47.99 2.8964

8024 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ 48.17 2.8856



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

BCCA 12/30/2017

139

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 25.78 5.3918

12008 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 28.72 4.8398

12005 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 29.93 4.6442

12006 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.67 4.5321

12007 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 32.55 4.2704

12009 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 33.35 4.1679

12014 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams100 34.43 4.0372

12010 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.59 4.0185

12002 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 35.83 3.8794



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

BCCA 12/30/2017

143

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 35.93 3.98

16029 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan100 41.01 3.487

16009 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 27.44 5.2114

16002 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 27.91 5.1236

16026 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 29.37 4.8689

16001 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 29.95 4.7746

16030 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 33.09 4.3215

16028 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle NQ 34.02 4.2034

16032 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 34.2 4.1813

16034 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 37.14 3.8503

16003 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Sue St Louis NQ 38.17 3.7464

16006 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 42.69 3.3497

16008 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 44.92 3.1834

16033 Tempe Shetland Sheepdog Deborah A. Palmer NQ 52.66 2.7155



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

BCCA 12/30/2017

147

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Charlie Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw100 26.19 5.6128

20016 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 28.08 5.2350

20005 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 28.53 5.1525

20013 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 28.67 5.1273

20010 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier100 32.38 4.5398

20044 Turbo All American Pam McKinney100 32.89 4.4694

20018 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales100 34.95 4.2060

20045 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 36.39 4.0396

20012 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 37.26 3.9452

20019 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis100 37.36 3.9347

20011 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 32.13 4.5752

20021 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 39.65 3.7074

20036 Bali Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 42.17 3.4859

20041 Lida Bearded Collie Maryann Groves NQ 42.52 3.4572

20014 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 43.18 3.4044

20006 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 45.57 3.2258

20008 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 51.47 2.8560

20007 Izzy Belgian Sheepdog Nadine Perry NQ 59.58 2.4673



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

BCCA 12/30/2017

147

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 31.84 4.6168

24005 Spencer Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 32.86 4.4735

24021 Roxy Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 35.1 4.1880

24010 Super G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 28.42 5.1724

24014 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 29.67 4.9545

24015 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 29.79 4.9345

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 32.85 4.4749

24016 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 37.25 3.9463

24022 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 38.68 3.8004

24001 Punch Weimaraner Cathy Westbrook NQ 41.03 3.5827

24007 Thorin Rhodesian Ridgeback Alexandra Hart NQ 43.87 3.3508

24008 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 45.36 3.2407

24004 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 45.44 3.2350

24013 Sydney Weimaraner Patricia Bodan NQ 51.05 2.8795

24018 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 51.92 2.8313

24011 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 58.7 2.5043



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

BCCA 12/30/2017

96

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Ava Pug Brittney Coleman95 31.81 3.0179



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

BCCA 12/30/2017

98

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Bondi Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ 40.5 2.4198



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

BCCA 12/30/2017

98

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 19.89 4.9271

20057 Moriah Bernese Mountain Dog Wynanda Bell95 34.05 2.8781



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

BCCA 12/30/2017

141

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Diann Gindlesperger100 40.9 3.4474



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 12/30/2017

143

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Chip Labrador Retriever Rosemary Decie NQ 35.99 3.9733



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 12/30/2017

143

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Lumpi Shetland Sheepdog Diann Gindlesperger NQ 43.31 3.3018



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

BCCA 12/30/2017

139

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 37.24 3.7325

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 49.85 2.7884

4005 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 51.08 2.7212



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

BCCA 12/30/2017

139

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 41.59 3.3421

8014 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 42.82 3.2461

8017 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 46.4 2.9957

8015 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.72 2.7957

8018 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 51.82 2.6824



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 12/30/2017

143

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Aria English Cocker Spaniel Diane Young NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

BCCA 12/30/2017

147

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 33.67 4.3659

16018 Daisy Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee100 36.18 4.0630

16037 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ NT

16020 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser NQ 37.48 3.9221

16021 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 48.29 3.0441

16016 Quincy Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard NQ 70.73 2.0783



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

BCCA 12/30/2017

147

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-PageCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 27.19 5.4064

20029 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 27.55 5.3358

20046 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 30.59 4.8055

20030 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 30.87 4.7619

20026 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 32.43 4.5328

20032 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz NQ 35.26 4.1690

20025 Odin Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ 42.96 3.4218



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

8026 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams68 40.29



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

12015 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing55 35.31



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

20053 Angel Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw73 38.58

20056 Sketch Portuguese Water Dog Susan Lefebvre67 33.71

20055 Bessie Portuguese Water Dog Susan Lefebvre63 26.88

20050 Tesla Collie Melanie Robbins60 26.09

20038 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour60 37.28

20007 Izzy Belgian Sheepdog Nadine Perry50 37.16

20036 Bali Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 40.4



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

12001 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 44.39



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

20042 River Australian Shepherd Dianne McCormick77 25.83

20040 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers76 32.18

20001 Taylor Bearded Collie Sonja Blanchard73 32.66

20035 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara70 36.07

20014 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist66 31.63

20044 Turbo All American Pam McKinney58 36.65

20037 edgrrr Labrador Retriever Clint Brome NQ 37.43



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

24024 Cinch German Shepherd Dog Carol Ross57 30.28

24025 Fosse Collie Liz Keohan NQ 52 



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

8009 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 38.82

8003 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 48.39



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

20010 Pearl Australian Shepherd Dana Chenier NQ 33.22

20041 Lida Bearded Collie Maryann Groves NQ 35.85



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

24023 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian  Huss NQ 36.81

24008 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 44.92



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

8008 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 38.54

8011 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 44.68



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

12009 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt64 36.33

12005 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 41.44



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

16026 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon80 30.02

16032 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt60 33.06

16029 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan NQ 48.21



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

20043 Charlie Border Collie Wendy Crawshaw70 28.71

20011 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ NT

20018 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 22.29



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

24006 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett70 34.53

24022 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 32.79



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

12011 Lumpi Shetland Sheepdog Diann Gindlesperger NQ 43.06



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

16035 Chip Labrador Retriever Rosemary Decie62 35.74

16039 Bondi Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ NT

16040 Frolic Collie Joany White NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

20032 Tristan Bernese Mountain Dog Alison Jaskiewicz69 23.25

20058 Maya Beauceron Maureen McLatchy69 26.68

20057 Moriah Bernese Mountain Dog Wynanda Bell61 38.94



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

8015 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 38.88



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

16022 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara66 32.31



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsBCCA 12/30/2017

Bearded Collie Club of America

Judge - Edie Allyn-Page

YPS

20026 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns74 37.94

20059 Cobalt Golden Retriever Brian Huss NQ 32.89


